COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

sakian
sekiag ﬁ BT1

AL

Single-sheet toilet paper dispenser Plus 333150
BT1 compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The dispenser in vertical format for low to medium traffic washrooms: optimum supply security thanks to a large volume and the possibility of
continuous refilling. A safe choice for public spaces and the health and care sector thanks to simple, hygienic individual sheet removal -
proven even for people with motor impairments.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product

Frequency

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Filling Capacity

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)
EAN-transport unit

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)

Single Sheet Toilet Paper Dispenser Plus
Low + Middle

149 (W) x 357 (H) x 162,5(D)

White

1

168

Double Pack Single Sheet Toilet Paper
16

37

17,4

4000735352364

1,09

400073532371

14x12

223

226
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