



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001



Single-sheet toilet paper dispenser Plus

333150

BT1 compatible

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The dispenser in vertical format for low to medium traffic washrooms: optimum supply security thanks to a large volume and the possibility of continuous refilling. A safe choice for public spaces and the health and care sector thanks to simple, hygienic individual sheet removal – proven even for people with motor impairments.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Product	Single Sheet Toilet Paper Dispenser Plus
Frequency	Low + Middle
Dimensions (mm)	149 (W) x 357 (H) x 162,5(D)
Colour	White
Packaging unit	1
Pallet	168
Filling Capacity	Double Pack Single Sheet Toilet Paper
Width transport unit (cm)	16
Height of transport unit (cm)	37
Length of transport unit (cm)	17,4
EAN-Case	4000735352364
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	1,09
EAN-transport unit	400073532371
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	14 X 12
Pallet height (cm)	223
net weight per pallet (kg)	226

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.